
CCHS January 2023 Final Exams

End time Exam Room

Thursday, January 12

Friday January 13

Tuesday January 17 Last Day of Classes Gr. 9, 10, 11, 12

Wednesday January 18

Thursday January 19

Friday January 20

Monday January 23

Tuesday January 24

Wednesday January 25

Thursday January 26

Friday January 27

8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Eng 30-1 Pt A      1209
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Eng 30-2 Pt A 1214

8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Social 30-1 Pt A 1214
8:45 - 11:30 am 2:00 pm Social 30-2 Pt A 1209

8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Eng 20-1 Gym
8:45 - 10:30 am 12:00 noon STEM 9 Gym
8:45 - 10:30 am 12:00 noon Fr. STIM 9 Cline Gym

3:00 pm Math 30-1 Gym
3:00 pm Math 30-2 Gym

8:45 - 11:00 am 1:00 pm Math 20 - 1 Mellors Gym
8:45 - 11:00 am 1:00 pm Math 20 - 1 Falkenberg Gym

1:00 pm Humanities 10-2 Gym

8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Eng 30-1 Pt B    Gym
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Eng 30-2 Pt B Gym

1:00 pm Social 20-1 Gym
1:00 pm Social 20-2 Gym

2:00 pm Social 30-1 Pt B Gym
2:00 pm Social 30-2 Pt B Gym

8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Bio 20/20AP Gym

8:45 - 12:00 am 3:00 pm Bio 30 Gym
8:45 - 11:00 am 1:00 pm Math 10 C/Math 15 Gym

8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Chem 30 Gym
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Chem 20 Gym

1:00 pm Humanities 10-1 Gym

8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Physics 30 2001
8:45 - 11:00 am 1:00 pm Physics 20 Bittner 1112
8:45 - 11:00 am 1:00 pm Physics 20 Haugan 1004

8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm Science 30 2001

Legend
Grade 9 exams
Grade 12 Diploma's
School based exams

8:45 - 12:00 noon 
8:45 - 12:00 noon 

8:45 - 11:00 am    

8:45 - 11:00 am    
8:45 - 11:00 am    

8:45 - 11:30 am    
8:45 - 11:30 am    

8:45 - 11:00 am    


